78. For current products and specifications please check our website. 79.Visit our online store    WWW.KAYPARK.COM  1-800-553-2476
Bleacher Options
Aluminum frames fabricated from a combination of 2” x 2” x 3/16” 6061-T6 alloy
aluminum angles and channel using a punched and bolted type construction for
maximum strength and safety. All main frame components are
pre -assembled with large 1/2” diameter bolts, lock washers and nuts. This
bolted aluminum frame provides strong joints that will not develop- weld cracks.
Model number with a ‘BLA’ are aluminum frames.

Available in many different lengths
& seating capacities.
Call 1-800-553-2476 for a Customized Quote today!
ADA Ramps Custom ADA ramps.
FREE Quotes
Call Today.
Add ADA seating to existing
Non-compliant bleachers as
Featured in:
Dec. ‘14 Athletic Business
Companion seats:
Fully Customizable
82. For current products and specifications please check our website. 83.Visit our online store    WWW.KAYPARK.COM  1-800-553-2476
8 Row Bleachers
Model Seat Plank Rows Length Weight # Seats
BLA8A15V4F4 Aluminum, 2x10 seat plank 8 15’ 1736 Lbs 80
BLA8A21V4F4 Aluminum, 2x10 seat plank 8 21’ 2300 Lbs 112
BLA8A27V4F4 Aluminum, 2x10 seat plank 8 27’ 2960 Lbs 144
BLA815V4 Frame only, incl. hardware 8 15’ 1159 Lbs 80
Model Seat Plank Rows Length Weight # Seats
BLG8A15V4F4 Aluminum, 2x10 seat plank 8 15’ 2006 Lbs 80
BLG8A21V4F4 Aluminum, 2x10 seat plank 8 21’ 2640 Lbs 112
BLG8A27V4F4 Aluminum, 2x10 seat plank 8 27’ 3367 Lbs 144
BLG815V4 Frame only, incl. hardware 8 15’ 1271 Lbs 80
48AHR 48” Aisle & handrail 120 Lbs
36A 36” Aisle (15’ units end only) 75 Lbs
Aluminum Frame Strong 2” x 2” x 3/16” Angles & Channels

-Optional ADA Spaces
-Optional Aisles
Complete Systems - (Permanently stays w/ bleacher.)
JIF815 8 Row, 15’ long-complete system 525 Lbs
JIF821 8 Row, 21’ long-complete system 582 Lbs
JIF827 8 Row, 27’ long-complete system 642 Lbs
Kay Park’s Jiffy Mover “crank-up” unit is fast and easy to use for just one person.
Special care has gone into the Jiffy design to reduce tongue weight for easier
maneuvering by hand if needed. Primarily designed for transporting 8 row, 15’,
21’, and 27’, long bleachers.
Top recommended speed is 5 MPH.  Aluminum frame bleachers only.
8 Row Standard 8” Rise Bleachers
Jiffy Mover For 8 Row
10 Row Bleachers
Model Seat Plank Rows Length Weight # Seats
BLA10A15V4F4 Aluminum, 2x10 seat plank 10 15’ 2155 Lbs 100
BLA10A21V4F4 Aluminum, 2x10 seat plank 10 21’ 2805 Lbs 140
BLA10A27V4F4 Aluminum, 2x10 seat plank 10 27’ 3484 Lbs 180
BLA1015V4 Frame only, incl. hardware 10 15’ 1625 Lbs 100
Model Seat Plank Rows Length Weight # Seats
BLG10A15V4F4 Aluminum, 2x10 seat plank 10 15’ 2535 Lbs 100
BLG10A21V4F4 Aluminum, 2x10 seat plank 10 21’ 3355 Lbs 140
BLG10A27V4F4 Aluminum, 2x10 seat plank 10 27’ 4155 Lbs 180
BLG1015V4 Frame only, incl. hardware 10 15’ 1614 Lbs 100
48AHR 48” Aisle & handrail 120 Lbs
36A 36” Aisle (15’ units end only) 75 Lbs
Aluminum Frame Strong 2” x 2” x 3/16” Angles & Channels
Galvanized Steel Frame 1 3/4” x 1 3/4” x 2” x 2” x 3/16” Angles

JIF1027 10 Row, 27’ long-complete system 777 Lbs
Kay Park’s Jiffy Mover “crank-up” unit is fast and easy to use for just one person.
Special care has gone into the Jiffy design to reduce tongue weight for easier ma-
neuvering by hand if needed. Primarily designed for transporting 10 row, 15’, 21’,
and 27’, long bleachers. Top recommended speed is 5 MPH.  Aluminum frame
bleachers only.
One
Person
Set-Up
10 Min
10 Row Standard 8” Rise Bleachers
Jiffy Mover For 10 Row
84. For current products and specifications please check our website. 85.Visit our online store    WWW.KAYPARK.COM  1-800-553-2476
5 Row Basic Model
Model Seat Plank Rows Length Weight # Seats
BLA5A15 Aluminum, 2x10 seat plank 5 15’ 395 Lbs 50
BLA5A21 Aluminum, 2x10 seat plank 5 21’ 573 Lbs 70
BLA5A27 Aluminum, 2x10 seat plank 5 27’ 708 Lbs 90
BLA515 Frame only, incl. hardware 5 15’ 166 Lbs 50
Model Seat Plank Rows Length Weight # Seats
BLRA5A15 Aluminum, 2x12 seat plank 5 15’ 395 Lbs 50
BLRA5A21 Aluminum, 2x12 seat plank 5 21’ 573 Lbs 70
BLRA5A27 Aluminum, 2x12 seat plank 5 27’ 708 Lbs 90
BLRA515 Frame only, incl. hardware 5 15’ 166 Lbs 50
Model Seat Plank Rows Length Weight # Seats
BLG5A15 Aluminum, 2x10 seat plank 5 15’ 523 Lbs 50
BLG5A21 Aluminum, 2x10 seat plank 5 21’ 756 Lbs 70
BLG5A27 Aluminum, 2x10 seat plank 5 27’ 947 Lbs 90
BLG515 Frame only, incl. hardware 5 15’ 293 Lbs 50
Model Seat Plank Rows Length Weight # Seats
BLRG5A15 Aluminum, 2x12 seat plank 5 15’ 533 Lbs 50
BLRG5A21 Aluminum, 2x12 seat plank 5 21’ 756 Lbs 70
BLRG5A27 Aluminum, 2x12 seat plank 5 27’ 947 Lbs 90
BLRG515 Frame only, incl. hardware 5 15’ 273 Lbs 50
Aluminum Frame Strong 2” x 2” x 3/16” Angles & Channels
Aluminum Frame Strong 2” x 2” x 3/16” Angles & Channels
Galvanized Steel Frame 1 3/4” x 1 3/4” x 2” x 2” x 3/16” Angles

JIF5WT27 5 Row, wheel and tongue (1 total) 27’ 205 Lbs
JIF5FRM1521 5 Row, frame parts (1 per bleacher) 15’, 21’ 70 Lbs
JIF5FRM27 5 Row, frame parts (1 per bleacher) 27’ 95 Lbs
Kay Park’s Jiffy Mover “crank-up” unit is fast and easy to use for just one person. Special
care has gone into the Jiffy design to reduce tongue weight for easier maneuvering by hand if
needed. Primarily designed for transporting 5 row, 15’, 21’, and 27’, long bleachers.
Top recommended speed is 5 MPH.  Aluminum frame bleachers only.
5 Row 8” Rise Bleachers- No Rails & 1 Footboard
5 Row 6” Low Rise Bleachers- No Rails & 1 Footboard
Jiffy Mover For 5 Row
Optional ADA Wheelchair
Spaces for any Bleacher.
DWCS Double Space
5 Row Bleachers
Model Seat Plank Rows Length Weight # Seats
BLA5A15V4F4 Aluminum, 2x10 seat plank 5 15’ 1063 Lbs 50
BLA5A21V4F4 Aluminum, 2x10 seat plank 5 21’ 1423 Lbs 70
BLA5A27V4F4 Aluminum, 2x10 seat plank 5 27’ 1735 Lbs 90
BLA515V4 Frame only, incl. hardware 5 15’ 667 Lbs 50
Model Seat Plank Rows Length Weight # Seats
BLRA5A15V4F4 Aluminum, 2x12 seat plank 5 15’ 925 Lbs 50
BLRA5A21V4F4 Aluminum, 2x12 seat plank 5 21’ 1273 Lbs 70
BLRA5A27V4F4 Aluminum, 2x12 seat plank 5 27’ 1419 Lbs 90
BLRA515V4 Frame only, incl. hardware 5 15’ 561 Lbs 50
Model Seat Plank Rows Length Weight # Seats
BLG5A15V4F4 Aluminum, 2x10 seat plank 5 15’ 1124 Lbs 50
BLG5A21V4F4 Aluminum, 2x10 seat plank 5 21’ 1494 Lbs 70
BLG5A27V4F4 Aluminum, 2x10 seat plank 5 27’ 1863 Lbs 90
BLG515V4 Frame only, incl. hardware 5 15’ 718 Lbs 50
48AHR 48” Aisle & handrail 120 Lbs
36A 36” Aisle (15’ units end only) 75 Lbs
Model Seat Plank Rows Length Weight # Seats
BLRG5A15V4F4 Aluminum, 2x12 seat plank 5 15’ 1063 Lbs 50
BLRG5A21V4F4 Aluminum, 2x12 seat plank 5 21’ 1456 Lbs 70
BLRG5A27V4F4 Aluminum, 2x12 seat plank 5 27’ 1820 Lbs 90
BLRG515V4 Frame only, incl. hardware 5 15’ 668 Lbs 50
Aluminum Frame Strong 2” x 2” x 3/16” Angles & Channels
Aluminum Frame Strong 2” x 2” x 3/16” Angles & Channels
Galvanized Steel Frame 1 3/4” x 1 3/4” x 2” x 2” x 3/16” Angles

JIF5JACK 5 Row, jack only (1 total) 40 Lbs
JIF5WT1521 5 Row, wheel and tongue (1 total) 15’, 21’ 175 Lbs
JIF5WT27 5 Row, wheel and tongue (1 total) 27’ 205 Lbs
JIF5FRM1521 5 Row, frame parts (1 per bleacher) 15’, 21’ 70 Lbs
JIF5FRM27 5 Row, frame parts (1 per bleacher) 27’ 95 Lbs
Kay Park’s Jiffy Mover “crank-up” unit is fast and easy to use for just one person. Special
care has gone into the Jiffy design to reduce tongue weight for easier maneuvering by hand if
needed. Primarily designed for transporting 5 row 15’, 21’, and 27’, long bleachers.
Top recommended speed is 5 MPH.  Aluminum frame bleachers only.
5 Row Standard 8” Rise Bleachers
5 Row 6” Low Rise Bleachers
Jiffy Mover For 5 Row
86. For current products and specifications please check our website. 87.Visit our online store    WWW.KAYPARK.COM  1-800-553-2476
3 Row Bleachers
Model Seat Plank Rows Length Weight # Seats
BLA3A7.5 Aluminum, 2x10 seat plank 3 7.5’ 136 Lbs 15
BLA3A15 Aluminum, 2x10 seat plank 3 15’ 223 Lbs 30
BLA3A21 Aluminum, 2x10 seat plank 3 21’ 326 Lbs 42
BLA3A27 Aluminum, 2x10 seat plank 3 27’ 420 Lbs 54
BLA315 Frame only, incl. hardware 3 15’ 95 Lbs 30
Model Seat Plank Rows Length Weight # Seats
BLRA3A7.5 Aluminum, 2x12 seat plank 3 7.5’ 136 Lbs 15
BLRA3A15 Aluminum, 2x12 seat plank 3 15’ 223 Lbs 30
BLRA3A21 Aluminum, 2x12 seat plank 3 21’ 326 Lbs 42
BLRA3A27 Aluminum, 2x12 seat plank 3 27’ 420 Lbs 54
BLRA315 Frame only, incl. hardware 3 15’ 95 Lbs 30
Model Seat Plank Rows Length Weight # Seats
BLG3A7.5 Aluminum, 2x10 seat plank 3 7.5’ 160 Lbs 15
BLG3A15 Aluminum, 2x10 seat plank 3 15’ 277 Lbs 30
BLG3A21 Aluminum, 2x10 seat plank 3 21’ 395 Lbs 42
BLG3A27 Aluminum, 2x10 seat plank 3 27’ 510 Lbs 54
BLG315 Frame only, incl. hardware 3 15’ 151 Lbs 30
Model Seat Plank Rows Length Weight # Seats
BLRG3A7.5 Aluminum, 2x12 seat plank 3 7.5 160 Lbs 15
BLRG3A15 Aluminum, 2x12 seat plank 3 15’ 277 Lbs 30
BLRG3A21 Aluminum, 2x12 seat plank 3 21’ 395 Lbs 42
BLRG3A27 Aluminum, 2x12 seat plank 3 27’ 510 Lbs 54
BLRG315 Frame only, incl. hardware 3 15’ 151 Lbs 30
Aluminum Frame Strong 2” x 2” x 3/16” Angles & Channels
Aluminum Frame Strong 2” x 2” x 3/16” Angles & Channels
Galvanized Steel Frame 1 3/4” x 1 3/4” x 2” x 2” x 3/16” Angles

-Optional Aisles
6” Low Rise Bleachers (“LR”)
Aisle and handrails NOT required by many codes when:
* 11 1/2 Wide seat planks
* Rise to 6” per row
* First row seat is 12” high
When Ordering Bleachers
We  advise that you check your local requirements for such
things as aisle, guardrails, ADA, or other requirements. Build-
ing codes may vary by year written and by group who issues
them (IBC, UBC, BOCA, SBC, NFPA, etc.)
3 Row 7” Rise
3 Row 6” Low Rise
4 Row Bleachers
Model Seat Plank Rows Length Weight # Seats
BLA4A15V4F4 Aluminum, 2x10 seat plank 4 15’ 850 Lbs 40
BLA4A21V4F4 Aluminum, 2x10 seat plank 4 21’ 1138 Lbs 56
BLA4A27V4F4 Aluminum, 2x10 seat plank 4 27’ 1388 Lbs 72
BLA415V4 Frame only, incl. hardware 15’ 553 Lbs 40
Model Seat Plank Rows Length Weight # Seats
BLA4A7.5 Aluminum, 2x10 seat plank 4 7.5’ 189 Lbs 20
BLA4A15 Aluminum, 2x10 seat plank 4 15’ 322 Lbs 40
BLA4A21 Aluminum, 2x10 seat plank 4 21’ 458 Lbs 56
BLA4A27 Aluminum, 2x10 seat plank 4 27’ 571 Lbs 72
BLA415 Frame only, incl. hardware 4 15’ 139 Lbs 40
Model Seat Plank Rows Length Weight # Seats
BLG4A15V4F4 Aluminum, 2x10 seat plank 4 15’ 930 Lbs 40
BLG4A21V4F4 Aluminum, 2x10 seat plank 4 21’ 1261 Lbs 56
BLG4A27V4F4 Aluminum, 2x10 seat plank 4 27’ 1579 Lbs 72
BLG415V4 Frame only, incl. hardware 4 15’ 634 Lbs 40
48AHR 48” Aisle & handrail 120 Lbs
36A 36” Aisle (15’ units end only) 75 Lbs
Model Seat Plank Rows Length Weight # Seats
BLG4A7.5 Aluminum, 2x10 seat plank 4 7.5’ 240 Lbs 20
BLG4A15 Aluminum, 2x10 seat plank 4 15’ 418 Lbs 40
BLG4A21 Aluminum, 2x10 seat plank 4 21’ 605 Lbs 56
BLG4A27 Aluminum, 2x10 seat plank 4 27’ 758 Lbs 72
BLG415 Frame only, incl. hardware 4 15’ 234 Lbs 40
Aluminum Frame Strong 2” x 2” x 3/16” Angles & Channels
Aluminum Frame Strong 2” x 2” x 3/16” Angles & Channels
Galvanized Steel Frame 1 3/4” x 1 3/4” x 2” x 2” x 3/16” Angles
Galvanized Steel Frame 1 3/4” x 1 3/4” x 2” x 2” x 3/16” Angles
4 Row Basics:
Available with or without; Safe Vertical Bar guard
Rails, Double Footboards & Risers that meet the
4” Guidelines.
Local Code May Require:
-Optional ADA Spaces
-Optional Aisles
Design Standards:
Please refer to pages 70 & 71 for design standards.
Please call 1-800-553-2476 for specification
Model Seat Plank Rows Length Weight # Seats
BLRA4A7.5 Aluminum, 2x12 seat plank 4 7.5’ 198 Lbs 20
BLRA4A15 Aluminum, 2x12 seat plank 4 15’ 316 Lbs 40
BLRA4A21 Aluminum, 2x12 seat plank 4 21’ 447 Lbs 56
BLRA4A27 Aluminum, 2x12 seat plank 4 27’ 563 Lbs 72
BLRA415 Frame only, incl. hardware 4 15’ 130 Lbs 40
Model Seat Plank Rows Length Weight # Seats
BLRG4A7.5 Aluminum, 2x12 seat plank 4 7.5’ 240 Lbs 20
BLRG4A15 Aluminum, 2x12 seat plank 4 15’ 418 Lbs 40
BLRG4A21 Aluminum, 2x12 seat plank 4 21’ 605 Lbs 56
BLRG4A27 Aluminum, 2x12 seat plank 4 27’ 758 Lbs 72
BLRG415 Frame only, incl. hardware 4 15’ 234 Lbs 40
Aluminum Frame Strong 2” x 2” x 3/16” Angles & Channels
Galvanized Steel Frame 1 3/4” x 1 3/4” x 2” x 2” x 3/16” Angles
4 Row Basics:

21’ 6” 4-5” Casters 31 Lbs BLTRLR321 BLTRLR421
27’ 6” 6-5” Casters 44 Lbs BLTRLR327 BLTRLR427
Tip & Roll System
2 Row, Back2Back & Bleacher Renovation
Custom ADA ramps.
FREE Quotes
Call Today.
Tired of replacing wood planks?
Switch to Aluminum!
Back 2 Back bleachers are ideal between
soccer fields and tennis courts
Before
    &
   After
Model Seat Plank Rows Length Weight # Seats
BLDA3A7.5 Aluminum, 2x10 seat plank 3 7.5’ 240 Lbs 25
BLDA3A15 Aluminum, 2x10 seat plank 3 15’ 299 Lbs 50
BLDA3A21 Aluminum, 2x10 seat plank 3 21’ 561 Lbs 70
BLDA3A27 Aluminum, 2x10 seat plank 3 27’ 690 Lbs 90
BLDA315 Frame only, incl. hardware 3 15’ 164 Lbs 50
Model Seat Plank Rows Length Weight # Seats
BLA2A7.5 Aluminum, 2x10 seat plank 2 7.5’ 83 Lbs 10
BLA2A15 Aluminum, 2x10 seat plank 2 15’ 145 Lbs 20
BLA2A21 Aluminum, 2x10 seat plank 2 21’ 225 Lbs 28
BLA2A27 Aluminum, 2x10 seat plank 2 27’ 260 Lbs 36
BLA215 Frame only, incl. hardware 2 15’ 77 Lbs 20
Aluminum Frame Strong 2” x 2” x 3/16” Angles & Channels
Aluminum Frame Strong 2” x 2” x 3/16” Angles & Channels
2 Row 8” Rise Bleachers